Position

Manager

Pilot Il

Assistant Manager

Entomologist |l

Entomologist |l

Office Manager

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$157,331

$111,267

$106,218

$85,557

$82,991

$78,840

$38,783



