	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$157,331
2.	Pilot II		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$111,267
3.	Assistant Manager		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$106,218
4.	Entomologist II		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$85,557
5.	Entomologist II		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$82,991
6.	Office Manager		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$78,840
7.	Office Assistant		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$38,783